Drive-In Movie Div I

Pos Name & Location
Total/

Pnlty

1 ST. AUGUSTINE MONTESSORI SCH

100.00 349.00
Saint Augustine, FL
41.25 1

Drive-In Movie Div II

Pos Name & Location
Total/

Pnlty

1 PINE ISLAND ACADEMY A
100.00 345.51
Ponte Vedra, FL
27.50 0

2 THE PIONEER SCHOOL
59.09 309.09
St Augustine, FL
16.25 0

3 P.K.YONGE

56.36 298.16
Gainesville, FL

15.50 0

Drive-In Movie Div III

Pos Name & Location
Total/

Pnlty
1 GRACE AEROSPACE
100.00 350.00

Jacksonville, FL
14.50 0

AI Tech—-No-Art Div I

Number Long

Term

49532 Calc: 200.

Raw: 163.
Number Long
Term

48771 Calc: 197.

Raw: 176.

45256 Calc: 200.

Raw: 178.

40694 Calc: 194.

Raw: 173.
Number Long
Term

50172 Calc: 200.

Raw: 159.

Style

00 50.

00 43,

Style

40

33

00

65

04

33

48.

42.

50.

44.

47.

42.

Style

00 50.

00 44,

Spont

00

67

Spont

11

65

00

33

76

34

Spont

00

99



Pos Name & Location Number Long
Total/

Term
Pnlty
1 PINE ISLAND ACADEMY A 48771 Calc: 200.
100.00 323.81
Ponte Vedra, FL Raw: 113.
43.00 0
2 SCHOOL OF ATHENS 49356 Calc: 199.
99.42 322.54
Ponte Vedra, FL Raw: 113.
42.75 26
AI Tech-No-Art Div II
Pos Name & Location Number Long
Total/
Term
Pnlty
1 PINE ISLAND ACADEMY A 48771 Calc: 200.
100.00 335.87
Ponte Vedra, FL Raw: 175.
17.50 0
2 THE PIONEER SCHOOL 45256 Calc: 142.
65.71 258.00
St Augustine, FL Raw: 124.
11.50 0
Classics... Opening Night Antics Div I
Pos Name & Location Number Long
Total/
Term
Pnlty
1 PATRIOT OAKS ACADEMY 43427 Calc: 200.
100.00 350.00
St Johns, FL Raw: 169.
63.25 0
2 PINE ISLAND ACADEMY A 48771 Calc: 189.
87.35 324.55

Ponte Vedra, FL Raw: 160.

Style

50

12

00

23.

10.

50.

21.

Style

00

00

29

50

35.

16.

50.

23.

Style

00
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36

01

50.
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47.

44,

Spont

81

00

00

00
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87

50

00

00

Spont

00

32

84

32



55.25 0

Classics... Opening Night Antics Div II
Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont
Total/
Term
Pnlty
1 PINE ISLAND ACADEMY A 48771 Calc: 187.49 47.22
100.00 334.71
Ponte Vedra, FL Raw: 164.68 45.34
30.50 0
2 THE PIONEER SCHOOL 45256 Calc: 197.73 50.00
63.11 310.84
St Augustine, FL Raw: 173.68 48.01
19.25 0
3 MONTCLAIR ELE SCH 32925 Calc: 200.00 49.29
58.20 307.49
Orange Park, FL Raw: 175.67 47.33
17.75 0
4 P.K.YONGE 40694 Calc: 182.92 48.95
45.90 277.77
Gainesville, FL Raw: 160.67 47.00
14.00 0
5 ST. AUGUSTINE MONTESSORI SCH 49532 Calc: 144.98 43.04
31.97 219.99
Saint Augustine, FL Raw: 127.34 41.33
9.75 0
Deep Space Structure Div I
Pos Name & Location Number Wt Hld Long
Style Spont Total/
Term
Pnlty
1 P.K.YONGE 40694 Calc: 100.00 183.75
50.00 100.00 333.75
Gainesville, FL Raw: 129.60 67.00
44.01 42.00 0
2 RIVER CITY SCI ACAD INNOVATION 50332 Calc: 0.00 100.00

42.79 79.17 221.96



Jacksonville, FL
37.66 33.25 0

3 MONTCLAIR ELE SCH

44.68 42.26 199.90
Orange Park, FL

39.33 17.75 0

Deep Space Structure Div II

Pos Name & Location
Style Spont Total/

Pnlty

1 P.K.YONGE
50.00 73.05 323.05
Gainesville, FL
46.00 30.50 0
2 PINE ISLAND ACADEMY B
38.76 100.00 264.75
Ponte Vedra, FL
35.66 41.75 0
3 PINE ISLAND ACADEMY A
43.12 61.68 225.55
Ponte Vedra, FL

39.67 25.75 0O

Rocking World Detour Div I

Pos Name & Location
Total/

Pnlty

1 ST. AUGUSTINE MONTESSORI SCH
100.00 329.23
Saint Augustine, FL
55.75 0

2 P.K.YONGE
78.03 328.03
Gainesville, FL
43.50 0

3 RIVER CITY SCI ACAD INNOVATION

Raw:

32925 Calc:

Raw:

Number

40694 Calc:

Raw:

50205 Calc:

Raw:

48771 Calc:

Raw:

Number

0.

38.
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00

58

00

Wt Hld
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64.
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40.

75.
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Term
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Raw:
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68.
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35

00

00
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47.

26.

Rocking World Detour Div II

53 269.14
Jacksonville, FL
50 0

Pos Name & Location
Total/

Pnlty

1

PATRIOT OAKS ACADEMY

100.00 336.31

20.

2

73.

15.

3

74.

15.

4

54.

11.

St Johns, FL
75 0

PINE ISLAND ACADEMY A
49 323.49

Ponte Vedra, FL

25 0

P.K.YONGE

70 301.48
Gainesville, FL
50 0

MONTCLAIR ELE SCH
22 262.43

Orange Park, FL
25 0

Number

Raw: 127.

Long

Term

43427 Calc:

Raw:

48771 Calc:

Raw:

40694 Calc:

Raw:

32925 Calc:

Raw:

191.

160.

200.

168.

180.

151.

163.

137.

66 38.34

Style

27

99

00

34

21

68

55

66

45.

39.

50.

43.

46.

40.

44.

39.
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